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Wednesday   9:00 am Lanes 25 - 32Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 25 1 Team 1 44 20 430 220 63251 41180 523 1405 751 2083
2 26 2 Team 2 38½ 25½ 389 261 62561 39188 482 1369 719 2080
3 27 5 Team 5 35 29 483 167 63675 46047 604 1629 775 2142
4 28 4 Team 4 33 31 444 206 62826 42579 553 1477 757 2095
5 29 3 Team 3 28½ 35½ 447 203 62404 43060 564 1511 768 2165
6 31 6 Team 6 28 36 478 172 62193 45951 565 1548 734 2061
7 30 8 Team 8 27 37 445 205 62738 42863 571 1597 779 2221
8 32 7 Team 7 22 42 458 192 61702 41605 510 1448 716 2074

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

604 Team 5 1629 Team 5 779 Team 8 2221 Team 8
571 Team 8 1597 Team 8 775 Team 5 2165 Team 3
565 Team 6 1548 Team 6 768 Team 3 2142 Team 5

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 48 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 258 Robert MacHattie 693 Robert MacHattie
256 Ed Forner 687 Ed Forner
253 BO Roberts 651 Butch Carpentier

Women 214 Cheryl Mareno 576 Cheryl Mareno
211 Sandi Hemming 531 Donna MacCracken
210 Marilyn Semerad 514 Marilyn Semerad

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

5 Robert MacHattie 18456 96 192.25 651 551
12 Ed Forner 17871 93 192.16 657 560

9 BO Roberts 16290 88 185.11 636 544
52 Mike McCardle 1054 6 175.67 530 520
43 Bob Croff 15173 87 174.40 577 486
23 Butch Carpentier 14464 84 172.19 587 499
40 Dale MacCracken 15124 90 168.04 593 499
37 Ted Bochenek 14915 93 160.38 541 444

47 David Travis 12578 84 149.74 472 384
48 Paul Siers 8884 60 148.07 503 439

6 Frank Quinn 12582 87 144.62 468 377
76 Dave Boomhower 10738 78 137.67 440 358
35 Ray Nelson 12223 89 137.34 473 380
20 Jim Halsdorf 11934 87 137.17 486 395

8 James Maxfield 11547 90 128.30 450 356
30 Tim Keegan 8146 73 111.59 366 289

" Women
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
39 Cheryl Mareno 11341 73 155.36 515 438
36 Donna MacCracken 12553 84 149.44 497 409
15 Lois Maxfield 9678 66 146.64 465 395
14 Marilyn Semerad 13043 93 140.25 493 396

4 Sandi Hemming 12575 93 135.22 481 384
31 Toni Cilberti 11062 87 127.15 458 367
26 Gerri Epting 9934 84 118.26 419 331
11 Maureen Adamek 7614 80 95.18 354 270

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
13 Dave Austin 0 0
55 Jeff Blake 0 0
24 Diane Costello 0 0
21 Winslow Dalrymple 0 0
10 Mike DeGraff 0 0
25 Rosalie Fahey 0 0
16 Rusty Girardi 0 0

3 Jake Lederman 0 0
29 Pat Lederman 0 0

38 Donna MacCracken 0 0
46 Bob Moore 8179 45 181.76 557 508
27 Mary Munger 0 0
32 Bob Panarese 7735 52 148.75 460 404

7 Gayle Reardon 0 0
49 Jim Staub Sr. 0 0

2 Mary Tokos 0 0
45 David Travis 0 0

1 Glen Wiltsie 0 0
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Team 1  Lane 25  HDCP=220

30 Tim Keegan 112 101 134 347 8146 73 111 157 381 157 381 104
31 Toni Cilberti 134 135 129 398 11062 87 127 168 438 168 438 125
12 Ed Forner 210 246 182 638 17871 93 192 256 687 256 687 196

2 - Team 2  Lane 26  HDCP=261

11 Maureen Adamek 111 92 85 288 7614 80 95 144 339 144 339 92
15 Lois Maxfield 166 150 145 461 9678 66 146 186 500 186 500 156
48 Paul Siers 138 117 140 395 8884 60 148 198 494 198 494 135

3 - Team 3  Lane 29  HDCP=203

26 Gerri Epting 93 111 95 299 9934 84 118 169 408 169 408 120
20 Jim Halsdorf 199 118 157 474 11934 87 137 199 492 199 492 134

5 Robert MacHattie 153 184 166 503 18456 96 192 258 693 258 693 182
4 - Team 4  Lane 28  HDCP=206

35 Ray Nelson 170 145 131 446 12223 89 137 225 513 225 513 ___
4 Sandi Hemming 152 137 166 455 12575 93 135 211 506 211 506 135

23 Butch Carpentier 213 145 184 542 14464 84 172 234 651 234 651 179
5 - Team 5  Lane 27  HDCP=167

47 David Travis 113 156 178 447 12578 84 149 201 500 201 500 133
36 Donna MacCracken 173 160 110 443 12553 84 149 193 531 193 531 148

9 BO Roberts 160 166 161 487 16290 88 185 253 642 253 642 177
6 - Team 6  Lane 31  HDCP=172

37 Ted Bochenek 173 147 145 465 14915 93 160 221 550 221 550 ___
6 Frank Quinn a144 a144 a144 432 12582 87 144 184 477 184 477 144

43 Bob Croff 191 175 152 518 15173 87 174 233 626 233 626 178
7 - Team 7  Lane 32  HDCP=192

8 James Maxfield 106 107 127 340 11547 90 128 172 474 172 474 129
52 Mike McCardle a175 a175 a175 525 1054 6 175 215 568 215 568 ___
39 Cheryl Mareno 165 132 118 415 11341 73 155 214 576 214 576 149

8 - Team 8  Lane 30  HDCP=205

14 Marilyn Semerad 126 132 165 423 13043 93 140 210 514 210 514 131
76 Dave Boomhower a137 a137 a137 411 10738 78 137 199 550 199 550 142
40 Dale MacCracken 144 165 136 445 15124 90 168 251 607 251 607 161
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